SF6 full insulation IA500 Switchboards
Overview
The IA500 range of switchboards from Iberica de Aparellajes
are SF6 full insulated compact design and small dimensions
units. All active parts are placed in a sealed stainless steel
module filled with SF6 and sealed for life, requiring no
maintenance of these active elements.
Each switchboard type IA500 integrates up to 5-line functions

Wind Power Types. Other configurations under request
IA505E                             IA510E                               IA500E
HOW TO ORDER
I A 5 x x     /   /      /
I A 5 x x
 Transformer bushings connection
_: Bottom
S: Top
E: Top outlet and busbar rising
Voltage
12 kV
17,5 kV
24 kV
Auxiliary Contacts
 _: Without c.a.
x:  x c.a. Open + x c.a. Close
Bottom Frame
_: Without
G: With 400mm.
Shunt tripping coil
N: Without tripping coil
_: 230 Vc.a.
R: Tripping coil 230Vca and relay IA50 (51-51N)
Fuses
J: Associated
_: Combined
Ith/Ipk
A: 12,5 (1s) /31,5 kA
B: 16 (1s) / 40 kA
C: 20 (1s) / 50 kA
D: 12,5 (3s) /31,5 kA
E: 16 kA (3s)/40 kA
Pressure gauge:
_: With
1: Without
Motorization
_: Manual
M: Motor 220 ac
N: Motor 24 Vcc
O: Motor 48 Vcc
P: Motor 110 Vcc
Reference (see types manufactured)
       : Standard
I     : for CTCI
D    : for CTCE
F    : for CTCUF
Rated Current
400 : 400 A
630 : 630 A
  /
Other configurations please ask
CONTACT WITH USCONTACTE CON NOSOTROS
Camino del Mar, s/n.
Tel: +34 96 145 20 46 Fax: +34 96 145 22 10
E-46130 MASAMAGRELL (VALENCIA) ESPAÑA
Web: http://www.iberapa.es • e-mail:iberapa@iberapa.es
CONTACTEZ-NOUS